78th Annual Brooks County Fair Association Show Schedule | 2024

Approved 1-17-24

Friday, Feb. 23rd

Saturday, Feb. 24tk

Tuesday, Feb. 27th

Wed., Feb. 28th

Thursday, Feb. 29th

Kid Show & Livestock Show Admission $5, 5 & Under Free

**Schedule is subject to change

Exhibitor meeting @ Fairgrounds

Pen Assignments
Wristbands, Misc. Info, Q&A

Parade
Royalty Coronation @ Fairgrounds
4H Kids Ranch Rodeo

Kids Show Check in
Kids Calf Judging
Kids Swine Judging
Kids Lamb Judging
Kids Goat Judging
Kids Rabbit Judging

Home Economic ALL Entries (food & non-food) Check-in
Home Economics Judging
Home Economic Exhibits on Display

Check in for Rabbits and Poultry

Check in for hooved animals
Except. Aged horses

Shop Projects Check-in

Turkey Judging
Broiler Judging
Junior and Senior Poultry Showmanship

Breeding Doe Judging
Market Fryers Judging
Junior Showmanship Rabbit Division

Home Economics Exhibits on Display & Food Sale
Aged Horse Check-in

Yearling Filly Judging
Yearling Colt Judging

Barn closes @10pm

6:00 pm

4:00 pm
TBA
5:00 pm

5:30
6:00

7:30-8:30 am
9:00 am
5:00 — 8:00 pm

4:00 — 5:30 pm

5:00 —=7:00 pm

8:00 -10:00 am

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

4:00-6:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:30 pm
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78th Annual Brooks County Fair Association Show Schedule | 2024

Friday, Mar. 1st

Saturday, Mar. 2nd

Sunday, Mar. 3rd

BCFA SHOW SCHEDULE

Futurity Judging
Aged Horse Showmanship Judging

Breeding Gilt Judging

Market Swine Judging

Junior and Senior Showmanship Swine Division
Shop Project Judging

Breeding Nanny Judging

Market Goat Judging

Junior and Senior Showmanship Goat Division

Market Lamb Judging
Junior and Senior Showmanship Lamb Division

Home Economic Exhibits on Display & Food Sale
Breeding Heifer Judging

Market Steer (Exotic & Amer.) Judging

Junior and Senior Beef Showmanship

Home Economics Craft & Food Pickup

JERRY AND THE RUFNEX

4H and FFA plate sale

Parade of Grand & Reserve Champions/Awards Ceremony
BCFA Buyers Dinner

Auction

Check-out All Livestock Projects

All shop Projects

Clean Up (Board members, exhibitors and any
volunteers)

7:00 pm

10:00 am

4:30 pm

6:00 pm

4:00-6:00 pm

7:00 pm

6:00-6:30 pm

8:00-Midnight

11:00 — 1:00 pm
2:30 pm
4:00 pm

5:00 pm

8:00 — 10:00 am

8:00 am-Completion
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