

78th Annual Brooks County Fair Association Show Schedule | 2024

Approved 1-17-24	Kid Show & Livestock Show Admission \$5, 5 & Under Free **Schedule is subject to change	Barn closes @10pm
Friday, Feb. 23rd	Exhibitor meeting @ Fairgrounds Pen Assignments Wristbands, Misc. Info, Q&A	6:00 pm
Saturday, Feb. 24 th	Parade Royalty Coronation @ Fairgrounds 4H Kids Ranch Rodeo	4:00 pm TBA 5:00 pm
Tuesday, Feb. 27th	Kids Show Check in Kids Calf Judging Kids Swine Judging Kids Lamb Judging Kids Goat Judging Kids Rabbit Judging	5:30 6:00
Wed., Feb. 28th	Home Economic ALL Entries (food & non-food) Check-in Home Economics Judging Home Economic Exhibits on Display Check in for Rabbits and Poultry Check in for hooved animals Except. Aged horses	7:30-8:30 am 9:00 am 5:00 – 8:00 pm 4:00 – 5:30 pm 5:00 –7:00 pm
Thursday, Feb. 29th	Shop Projects Check-in Turkey Judging Broiler Judging Junior and Senior Poultry Showmanship Breeding Doe Judging Market Fryers Judging Junior Showmanship Rabbit Division Home Economics Exhibits on Display & Food Sale Aged Horse Check-in Yearling Filly Judging Yearling Colt Judging	8:00 -10:00 am 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 4:00-6:00 pm 6:00 pm 6:30 pm

78th Annual Brooks County Fair Association Show Schedule | 2024

	Futurity Judging Aged Horse Showmanship Judging	
	Breeding Gilt Judging Market Swine Judging Junior and Senior Showmanship Swine Division	7:00 pm
Friday, Mar. 1st	Shop Project Judging	10:00 am
	Breeding Nanny Judging Market Goat Judging Junior and Senior Showmanship Goat Division	4:30 pm
	Market Lamb Judging Junior and Senior Showmanship Lamb Division	6:00 pm
	Home Economic Exhibits on Display & Food Sale	4:00-6:00 pm
	Breeding Heifer Judging Market Steer (Exotic & Amer.) Judging Junior and Senior Beef Showmanship	7:00 pm
	Home Economics Craft & Food Pickup	6:00-6:30 pm
	JERRY AND THE RUFNEX	8:00-Midnight
Saturday, Mar. 2nd	4H and FFA plate sale	11:00 – 1:00 pm
	Parade of Grand & Reserve Champions/Awards Ceremony	2:30 pm
	BCFA Buyers Dinner	4:00 pm
	Auction	5:00 pm
Sunday, Mar. 3rd	Check-out All Livestock Projects All shop Projects	8:00 – 10:00 am
	Clean Up (Board members, exhibitors and any volunteers)	8:00 am-Completion